
　捕獲数 　　累計 　捕獲数 累計 　捕獲数 累計
～９月２

日
2,296 2,296

１０月
１日

5,165 65,434
１１月
１日

10,051 238,894

３日 259 2,555 ２日 1,763 67,197 ２日 845 239,739
４日 2,886 5,441 ３日 2,088 69,285 ３日 3,119 242,858
５日 272 5,713 ４日 4,487 73.772 ４日 0 242,858
６日 60 5.773 ５日 3,253 77,025 ５日 1.734 244,592
７日 144 5,917 ６日 5,178 82,203 ６日 1,435 246,027
８日 475 6,392 ７日 3,787 85,990 ７日 4,875 250,902
９日 3,053 9,445 ８日 6,269 92,259 ８日 1,900 252,802

１０日 123 9,568 ９日 8,317 100,576 ９日 1,920 254,722
１１日 502 10,070 １０日 1,371 101,947 １０日 596 255,318
１２日 1,112 11,182 １１日 3,126 105,073 １１日 350 255,668
１３日 636 11,818 １２日 11,089 116,162 １２日 2,140 257,808
１４日 1,886 13,704 １３日 8,612 124,774 １３日 979 258,787
１５日 2,424 16,128 １４日 4,976 129,750 １４日 786 259,573
１６日 16,502 32,630 １５日 22,497 152,247 １５日 0 259,573
１７日 4,001 36,631 １６日 3,355 155,602 １６日 3,302 262,875
１８日 942 37,573 １７日 902 156,504 １７日 1,068 263.943
１９日 294 37,867 １８日 11,013 167,517 １８日 1,405 265,408
２０日 447 38,314 １９日 7,965 175,482 １９日 52 265,460
２１日 3,799 42,113 ２０日 15,620 191,102 ２０日 1,378 266,838
２２日 1,685 43,798 ２１日 1,795 192,897 ２１日 30 266,868
２３日 5,284 49,082 ２２日 1,321 194,218 ２２日 45 266,913
２４日 1,613 50,695 ２３日 2,211 196,429 ２３日 0 266,913
２５日 303 50,998 ２４日 1,208 197,637 ２４日 60 266,973
２６日 745 51,743 ２５日 13,503 211,140 ２５日 949 267,922
２７日 1,087 52,830 ２６日 2,507 213,647 ２６日 40 267,962
２８日 2,101 54,931 ２７日 5,011 218,658 ２７日 1,186 269,148
２９日 2,503 57,434 ２８日 3.966 222,624 ２８日 30 269,178
３０日 2,835 60,269 ２９日 837 223,461 ２９日 711 269,889

３０日 3,906 227,367 ３０日 0 269,889
３１日 1,476 228,843

日　付
１１月

【　1998年　サケ捕獲状況　】

275033～12月８日最終捕獲数

日　付
９月

日　付
１０月


